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NOTICE

The following students are selected for PG DMLT (After B.Sc.) Course for

03.09.2014

the Academic Year 2014-2015. Their names are as follows :

1 SHAIKH RUKSAR FAIYAZ AHMED -

2 AAKANSHA KATIYAR

3 SHRADDHA RAMCHANDRA NILE -

4 JAMBHAVDEKAR VINAYA PRAKASH -

5 SIDDIQUI HEENA MOHAMMAD HANIF ~
6

7

8

9

BORHADE SUPRIYA MANGESH -
KSHIRSAGAR SHILPA AGANGADHAR -
SUHAIL KHAN

KHAN TAHSEEN KAUSAR

10 /KADAM SHRUTIKA PRABHAKAR

11 /LOKHANDE SWAPNAL ANIL

You are hereby inform to pay the tution fees of Rs.30,000 /- immediately in
College Office.
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